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Academic	Field
Arts,	Letters,	Culture	and	Public	Affairs

Biosciences,	Agriculture	and	Food	Technologi..

Civil	Engineering

Crime,	Justice	and	Public	Safety

Design	and	Manufacturing	Engineering

Education	Programmes

Fashion	and	Design

Foundation	Programmes

Health	Sciences	and	Biomedical	Engineering

Information	and	Communication	Technology

Marine	Sciences	and	Environmental	Studies

Maritime	Studies

Mechanical	Engineering

Multidisciplinary	Research	Programmes

Performing	Arts

Petroleum	Engineering

Process	Engineering

Sports	and	Leisure	Studies

Utilities	Engineering
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Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Year

2012 Grand	Total

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health	and	Veterinary	Public	Health

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Crime,	Justice	and
Public	Safety

Certificate	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Manufacturing	Technology

Master	of	Science	in	Industrial	Innovation,	Entrepreneurship
and	Management

Total

Education
Programmes

Bachelor	of	Education

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

13

13

13

13

66

17

21

1

27

66

17

21

1

27

73

22

51

73

22

51

17

17

17

17

32

13

6

13

32

13

6

13

476

476

476

476

54

37

5

12

54

37

5

12
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Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2012 Gra..

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health	and	Veterinary	Public	Health

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Crime,	Justice	and
Public	Safety

Certificate	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Manufacturing	Technology

Master	of	Science	in	Industrial	Innovation,	Entrepreneurship
and	Management

Total

Education
Programmes

Bachelor	of	Education

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	Fashion	Design

Total

Foundation
Programmes

Certificate	in	Applied	Engineering

Total

Health	Sciences
and	Biomedical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Biomedical	Engineering

Masters	in	Health	Administration

Total

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Certificate	in	Music	Technology

Diploma	in	Animation	Studies

13

13

13

13

66

17

21

1

27

66

17

21

1

27

73

22

51

73

22

51

17

17

17

17

32

13

6

13

32

13

6

13

476

476

476

476

54

37

5

12

54

37

5

12

59

59

59

59

6

5

1

6

5

1

91

46

3

8

13

3

18

91

46

3

8

13

3

18

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2012 Gra..

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Certificate	in	Music	Technology

Diploma	in	Animation	Studies

Diploma	in	Visual	Communications	Design

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Computer	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Information	and	Communication
Technology
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Computer
Engineering

Total

Marine	Sciences
and
Environmental	S..

Master	of	Science	in	Environmental	Science	and	Management

Total

Maritime	Studies Diploma	in	Maritime	Operations

Total

Mechanical
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Mechanical
Engineering

Total

Multidisciplinary
Research
Programmes

Doctor	of	Philosophy

Total

Performing	Arts Certificate	in	Indian	Classical	Music	(Sangeet	Prathama)

Artist	Diploma	in	Music	Performance

Total

Petroleum
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Petroleum
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Petroleum	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Reservoir	Engineering

Total

Process
Engineering

Certificate	in	Process	Operations

Diploma	in	Chemical	Engineering	Technology

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering
Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Process	Engineering

91

46

3

8

13

3

18

91

46

3

8

13

3

18

18

18

18

18

37

37

37

37

113

113

113

113

5

5

5

5

7

1

6

7

1

6

72

2

16

5

1

1

1

46

72

2

16

5

1

1

1

46

155

7

14

10

57

1

66

155

7

14

10

57

1

66

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2012 Gra..

Process
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Process	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering		in	Applied	Process	and	Utilities
Technology

Master	of	Engineering	in	Process	Engineering

Total

Sports	and
Leisure	Studies

Certificate	in	Sport	Studies

Bachelor	in	Sport	Studies

International	Masters	in	Sport	for	Development

Total

Utilities
Engineering

Diploma	in	Electrical	/	Electronics	/	Instrumentation
Technology

Diploma	in	Industrial	Instrumentation	Technology

Diploma	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering	Technology

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Utilities	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Process	and		Utilities
Technology
Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Process	and	Utilities
Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Utilities	Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Electrical	/
Electronics	Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Instrumentation
Engineering

Total

Grand	Total

155

7

14

10

57

1

66

155

7

14

10

57

1

66

59

1

39

19

59

1

39

19

211

8

77

16

1

43

19

43

1

2

1

211

8

77

16

1

43

19

43

1

2

1

1,5641,564

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes


